

MHLA160007772024



RCS No.233/2024

Pralhad Vs. Rajkumar

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.15 and 16 ::-

Application is allowed subject to limitation.

Date : 05/02/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.